Playford Lakes

Competition Report
Tuesday, 06 December 2022

Competition : Tuesday 2 Person Aggregate Mens SR: 70.0
Type: 2 Person Nett Aggregate Stroke Womens SR: 74.0
Course : GA Course PL Total Entrants : 30
Description :

PCC Groups:

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day -1.0 All Red, Blue

Ran Name Score Prize
1 Slater, lan & Bennetts, Victor -1.0, -C/B $20.00
2 Vyl\r/layes, Steven & Fidransky, Frank -1.0, - $15.00
3 -YI—Evans, Dennis & Carney, Barry -1.0, 11

4 _'kenchington, David & Mutch, Norman -1.0, 14

5 -'l\-/lalpass, Alan & Welsh, Danny -1.0, 15

6 -Yéruce, Mark & Attewell, Kelvin -1.0, 17

7 71I7<nox, Colin & Luyten, Anthony -1.0, 22

8  Todd, Neville & Wild, Leonard 1.0, 32

9 -Yétagg, Brenton & Attewell, Kelvin -1.0, 33

10 -'Mutch, James & Pearce, Barry -1.0, 65

11 -'[-)upont, Jake & McLean, Robert -1.0, 72

12 .YHuntIy, Douglas & Swain, Colin -1.0, 140

13 VYBoomer, John & Baker, Alan -1.0, 141

14 VYIVEdwards, Neil & Hancock, Robert -1.0, 142 C/B

15 -YHawkins, Gary & Haddington, Dave -1.0, 142

16 -éwain, Colin & Swain, Marion -1.0, 143
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Nearest to Pin

Hole
2

6

11
15

3

Other

Name

Luyten, Anthony
Hancock, Robert
Pearce, Barry
Bennetts, Victor
Bruce, Mark

Name

Bruce, Mark
Bruce, Mark
Mutch, James
Hancock, Robert
Knox, Colin
Swain, Marion
Edwards, Neil
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Prize
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Prize
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Distance Grade Description
NTP Hole 2

NTP Hole 6

NTP Hole 11

NTP Hole 15

NTP 2nd shot 3/12

Description
Birdie @ 15
Birdie @ 2
Birdie @ 15
Birdie @ 6
Birdie @ 6
Birdie @ 6
Birdie @ 11
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